19343 Desna Dr

Improvements

Land clearing, top soil and drainage system for back yard

Retaining wall

Beach

Palapa- with power & water

Grass, Zoysia

Irrigation system

Tree Service

Wrought iron fence, Gates and controllers
Landscaping (includes hardscape)

Greenhouse 12’ X 16" with power & water
Pool

Pergola & deck
Outdoor kitchen

Boat slip & Deck -16” X 21’ with power
Total

Interior Drapery

6,100.00
16,430.00
8,400.00
4,900.00
8,638.00
16,365.00
14,350.00
18,180.00
202,487.00
6,735.00
55,000.00
8,100.00
9,850.00
15,380.00
390,915.00

2,220.00

393,135.00



