19343 Desna Dr

Improvements

Land clearing, top soil and drainage system for back yard	6,100.00
Retaining wall	16,430.00
Beach	8,400.00
Palapa- with power & water	4,900.00
Grass, Zoysia	8,638.00
Irrigation system	16,365.00
Tree Service	14,350.00
Wrought iron fence, Gates and controllers	18,180.00
Landscaping (includes hardscape)	202,487.00
Greenhouse 12' X 16' with power & water	6,735.00
Pool	55,000.00
Pergola & deck	8,100.00
Outdoor kitchen	9,850.00
Boat slip & Deck -16' X 21' with power	15,380.00
Total	390,915.00
Interior Drapery	2,220.00
	393,135.00